
VTU Consortium e-Resources for the year 2025-26 

Publishers Contact Details  

Sl. 

No 

Publishers  e-Resources Website Contact person e-mail.ID Phone. No 

1 IEEE 

 

ASPP 198 e-

Journals & POP All 

https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/Xplore/ho

me.jsp 

Manjunath 

Rudrappa 

mrudrappa@ebsco.com 9870200104 

2 Springer Nature 710 e-Journals https://link.springer.com Rajaneesh 

Appayya 

rajaneesh@springer.com 9900555516 

3 Taylor & Francis 260 e-Journals https://www.tandfonline.com/ Rajesh Shetty rajesh.shetty@informa.com 9818500210 

4 Emerald 

Publishing 

Management 212 e-

Journals  

 https://www.emerald.com/insight/ S Vinay Kumar svkumar@emerald.com 9916252539 

5 ICE  29 e-Journals http://www.icevirtuallibrary.com S Vinay Kumar svkumar@emerald.com 9916252539 

6 Magzter database database https://library.magzter.com Savam Talukdar contact@verse.in, 

sovam.talukdar@verse.in 

8102556806 

7 PACKT 2300 e-Books https://learning.packt.com Pravin Shet pravins@packt.com 9987680770 

8 New Age 

International 

450 e-Books https://digital.elib4u.com/ Manish Gupta manish@newagepublishers.c

om 

9315905295 

9 Edsol Informatics 20 e-Books https://ebooks.edsolinformatics.com/ Vikas Madan vikas@edsolinformatics.com 9711175377 

10 Quiklrn  Language 

Communication Lab 

 

https://home.quiklrn.com 

Rajesh Shetty rajesh@quiklrn.com 9845005732 

11 IEEE Blended e-

Learning 

70 e-Learning 

Courses 

http://blendedlearning.ieee.org Pramod Kumar P pramod.p@ieee.org 9343071441 

12 PAT Technology 14 e-Learning 

Courses 

https://www.edutainer.in Mr. Shrawan 

Tiwari 

info@edutainer.in 9513399613 

13 DrillBit Plagiarism Detection 

Software 

 

 

https://www.drillbitplagiarism.com 

Jayanna jayanna.belavadi@drillbitpla
giarism.com 

9739904021 

14 MAP Systems Technology 

Platform & Remote 

Access Solution  

https://access.vtuconsortium.com Somasekhar somshekhar@maplibraryserv

ices.com 

8600105949 

 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwiosPP_j5ePAxWbSWwGHbgYKfwQFnoECBEQAQ&url=https%3A%2F%2Fhome.quiklrn.com%2F&usg=AOvVaw3SdKZ9Lh0a8vf36RMHNpN7&opi=89978449
https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwiosPP_j5ePAxWbSWwGHbgYKfwQFnoECBEQAQ&url=https%3A%2F%2Fhome.quiklrn.com%2F&usg=AOvVaw3SdKZ9Lh0a8vf36RMHNpN7&opi=89978449


VTU Library e-Resources for the year 2025-26 

Sl. 
No 

Publishers  e-Resources Website Contact person e-mail.ID Phone. No 

1 Scopus Database https://www.scopus.com Pranav Shukla p.shukla.1@elsevier.com 9810332529 
2 Web of Science Database https://www.webofscience.com Lakshmikanth A Lakshmikanth.Aswatha

narayan@proquest.com 
98886339117 

 

VTU Consortium Existing e-Books 

Sl. 

No 

Publishers  e-Resources Website Contact 

person 

e-mail.ID Phone. No 

1 CBS Publishers e-Books https://www.eduport-global.com G Anjaneyulu anji.ebooks@cbspd.com 9908075875 

2 Cambridge 

University Press 

e-Books https://www.cambridge.org Aiam Aftab Aftab.alam2@cambridge.org 7795045801 

3 Cengage 

Learning 

e-Books https://cengageindiaelibrary.ipublishcentral.net 

 

Vishal Kumar 

Singh 

vishal.kumar@cengage.com 8800001621 

4 BSP Books e-Books https://ebookstore.bspublications.net 

 

Nikunjesh A 

Shah 

nikunjesh.shah@bspbooks.net 8374105220 

5 Taylor & 

Francis 

e-Books https://www.taylorfrancis.com 

 

Rajesh Shetty rajesh.shetty@informa.com 9818500210 

6 Springer e-Books https://link.springer.com Rajaneesh 

Appayya 

rajaneesh@springer.com 9900555516 

7 PACKT e-Books https://learning.packt.com Pravin Shet pravins@packt.com 9987680770 

8 New Age 

International 

e-Books https://digital.elib4u.com/ Manish Gupta manish@newagepublishers.com 9315905295 

9 Elsevier Science 

Direct 

e-Books https://www.sciencedirect.com Pranav Shukla p.shukla.1@elsevier.com 9810332529 

 


